Energy Efficiency Level VI
ErP Stage 2 Compliant
NRCan and GEMS Compliant
Output Protections: OVP/SCP/OCP
QADA-65-20-08CB
45/65 Watts USB Type C Single Output QADC-45/65 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P

INPUT RECEPTACLE
OUTPUT CONNECTOR
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
IEC 60320 C8
08
LPS
System Control through CC1
USB Type C Output Connector
USB TYPE C
CB
Note: RCM Safety Approval            only for QADC-45-20-08CB
45/65 Watts USB Type C Single Output QADC-45/65 SeriesQualtek
Electronics Corporation
P
P C
ISO-9001 Company www.qualtekusa.com Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT: mm
DERATING CURVE
QADC-45-20-08CB
UL2095 V+ & V-:  18AWG, CC1:  22AWG
99.0
49
.9
32
.8
0.
4
1000 ± 30
30 ± 5
A12 A1
B1 B12
V+ : A4,A9,B4,B9
V-:  A1,A12,B1,B12
CC1:  A5
118.6
59
.2
35
.3
UL2095 V+ & V-:  18AWG, CC1:  22AWG
1000 ± 30
80 ± 5
A12 A1
B1 B12
V+ : A4,A9,B4,B9
V-:  A1,A12,B1,B12
CC1:  A5
36
.0
QADC-65-20-08CB
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
0 20 40 50 60 70
L
oa